                     Resurrection Regional Catholic School  2019-2020 Calendar     

Office: 215-742-1127        Fax: 215-742-0947        Website:  www.resurrectschool.org             Rectory: 215-745-3211
Please post and keep this calendar. Consult the monthly calendar for any changes to this tentative calendar.

	SEPTEMBER

	Wednesday, Sep. 4
	Opening Day of School for Grades 1-8        8:00 AM – 12:00                   Noon Dismissal

	Thursday, Sep. 5
	Grades 1-8        8:00 AM – 12:00                                                                   Noon Dismissal
PreK3, PreK4 and Kindergarten Orientation     @    7:00 PM

	Friday, Sep. 6
	Grades 1-8                 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM                                                       Noon Dismissal

Kindergarten             8:30 AM – 11:50 AM                                                  
PreK Boys                  9:00 AM– 10:00 AM                            
PreK Girls                 10:30 AM – 11:30 AM
Opening of School Mass – 8:30 AM

	Monday, Sep. 9
	Full Day of School for all students                       
Morning and Afternoon CARES begins.                       Breakfast and Hot Lunch begins.                                                                          

	Wednesday, Sep. 11
	Back to School Night  Grades 5-8          @      7:00 PM

	Thursday, Sep. 12
	Back to School Night  Grades 1-4          @      7:00 PM

	Friday, Sep. 27
	6:30 PM Home & School Movie Night

	

	OCTOBER

	Wednesday, Oct.2
	Teacher  In-service                                                                                  NO SCHOOL  for Students     

	Friday, Oct. 4
	First Friday Mass for Grades K-8         @       8:30 AM

	Saturday, Oct. 5
	Octoberfest

	Monday, Oct. 14
	Begin wearing winter uniforms

	Tuesday, Oct. 15
	Picture Day

	Thursday, Oct. 17
	4:00 PM Confirmation                                          1:00 PM Dismissal after lunch  NO PM CARES

	Sunday, Oct. 20
	1:00 – 3:00 PM   Trunk or Treat   

	Wednesday, Oct. 23
	Faculty Meeting                                                                                   1:00 PM Dismissal after lunch

	Friday, Oct. 25
	Progress Reports

	

	NOVEMBER

	Friday, Nov. 1
	Holyday – All Saints                                                                               NO SCHOOL  

	Saturday, Nov. 2 
	7:00 PM Designer Bag Bingo

	Friday, Nov. 15
	Faculty Meeting                                                                                   1:00 PM Dismissal after lunch

	Wednesday, Nov. 27
	Thanksgiving Holidays Begin        No PM CARES                                                  NOON DISMISSAL

	
	

	DECEMBER

	Monday, Dec. 2
	Classes Resume            

	Friday, Dec. 6
	1st Trimester Ends          First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 AM

	Saturday, Dec. 7
	Christmas Craft Fair

	Monday, Dec. 9
	2nd Trimester Begins

	Thursday, Dec. 12
	Parent Conferences           3:00 PM – 8:30 PM

	Friday, Dec. 13
	Parent Conferences           8:00 AM – 11:30 AM                            NO SCHOOL  for Students     

	Friday, Dec. 20
	Christmas Holidays Begin             1:00 PM Dismissal after lunch                    No PM CARES                     


	

	

	

	

	JANUARY

	Thursday, Jan. 2
	Classes Resume

	Friday, Jan. 3
	First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 AM

	Friday, Jan. 17
	Faculty Meeting                                                                                   1:00 PM Dismissal after lunch

	Monday, Jan. 20
	Martin Luther King Jr. Day                                                              NO SCHOOL  for Students     

	Sunday, Jan. 26
	Opening of Catholic Schools Week    12:00 Noon Mass at Resurrection of Our Lord 

	Friday, Jan. 31
	Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 am       1:00 PM Dismissal after lunch

	

	FEBRUARY

	Friday, Feb. 7
	First Friday Mass for Grades K-8         @       8:30 AM
Progress Reports

	           Friday, Feb. 14
	Faculty Retreat                                                                                 NO SCHOOL for Students

	Monday, Feb. 17
	President’s Day                                                                                 NO SCHOOL  for Students     

	Saturday, Feb. 22
	Home & School Trivia Night                                                                                 

	Wednesday, Feb. 26
	8:30 AM Mass for Ash Wednesday

	

	MARCH

	Friday, Mar. 6
	First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 AM              

	Monday, Mar. 9
	Faculty Inservice                                                                               NO SCHOOL  for Students     

	Wednesday, Mar. 11
	7th grade High School visitation day

	Friday, Mar. 13
	End of 2nd trimester

	Friday, Mar. 20
	Terranova testing begins for Grades 3-7

	Sunday, Mar. 22
	Father / Daughter Dance

	Friday, Mar. 27
	Terranova Testing Ends

	
	

	APRIL

	Friday, Apr. 3
	First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 AM

	Friday, Apr. 3
	Living Stations 1:15 and 7:00 PM

	Wednesday, Apr. 8
	Easter Holidays begin                                          1:00 PM Dismissal (after lunch)   

	Tuesday, Apr. 14
	Classes resume

Begin wearing summer uniforms.

	Thursday, Apr. 30
	Progress Reports

	
	

	MAY

	Friday, May 1
	First Friday Mass for Grades PreK4 -GR8  @  8:30 AM

	Monday, May 18
	May Procession – 1:00 and 7:00 PM

	Thursday, May 21
	8:30 AM Mass for Ascension Thursday                                       SCHOOL IS IN SESSION                                                         

	Friday, May 22
	Optional Holiday                                                                                         NO SCHOOL  

	Monday, May 25
	Memorial Day                                                                                               NO SCHOOL  

	

	JUNE

	Wednesday, June 3
	Pre- K 3 Closing Ceremony – 9:00 AM

	Thursday, June 4
	Pre –K 4 Closing Ceremony – 9:00 AM

	Friday, June 5
	Kindergarten Closing – 9:00 AM                             Breakfast and Hot Lunch Program ends

	Wednesday, June 10
	Organizational Day                                                                     NO SCHOOL  FOR STUDENTS
6:00 PM     8th Grade Graduation & Awards Ceremony                 

	Friday, June 12
	8:30 AM Closing Mass                 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL                  10:30 Dismissal                                               



Events in this calendar are subject to change. Please check the school website regularly for updates.� HYPERLINK "http://www.resurrectschool.org" �www.resurrectschool.org� 
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